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229544 Adams , Jeremy M 9 2016 X
274263 Addison , Tyler M 9 2016 X
203604 Akers , Dakota M 12 2013 X
274259 Allen , Jason M 9 2016 X
272401 Arrowood , Nancy  F 11 2014 X
242145 Badarak , Grace Anne F 12 2013 X
241923 Banks , Chase M 10 2015 X
278730 Banks , Hannah F 7 - C
255170 Barnett , Jordan M 12 2013 X
274318 Barnett , Jordan M 12 2013 X
117663 Bates , Olivia F 12 2013 X
207635 Bowling , Katie F 11 2014 X
165563 Brewer , Amy F 10 2015 X
187761 Brewer , Justin M 11 2014 X
187773 Brewer , Kaylan F 9 2016 X
269574 Brown , Kaileigh F 9 2016 X
189635 Bryant , Alex M 12 2013 X
241942 Bryant , Chase M 10 2015 X
274272 Bush , Damion M 9 2016 X
187774 Butler , Autumn F 9 2016 X
262432 Butler , Katlyn F 8 - X
250892 Caleb , Michael M 12 2013 X
292115 Campbell , Asheley F 10 2015 X
250890 Campbell , Nick M 11 2014 X
278796 Carter , Ty M 9 2016 X
232092 Caudill , Isabelle F 11 2014 X
251158 Childers , Caden  M 8 - X
232088 Clemons , Alexis F 9 2016 X/C
252295 Clemons , Kaylea F 8 - X
274262 Cole , Cameron M 9 2016 X
187755 Collins , Autumn F 12 2013 X
187760 Collins , Jacob M 11 2014 X
221312 Coomer , Adrianna F 12 2013 X
187759 Correll , Nick M 10 2014 X
274292 Creech , Cody M 11 2014 X
262438 Dalton , Rain F 8 - X
242030 Deaton , Dustin M 10 2015 X
249238 Deaton , Kimberly F 11 2014 X
241921 Eiserman , Brad M 12 2013 X
206460 Eiserman , Braxton M 10 2015 X
187748 Eiserman , Zach M 12 2013 X
262441 Fletcher , Holly F 12 2013 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: b6a6dcfbaae7e01dea7552ba70513560 2017-05-02 11:47:25

Digitally signed by Robert Amis (robert.amis@breathitt.kyschools.us) May 2, 2017 11:48:49 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

228712 Fraley , Kyle  M 10 2015 X
284506 Francis , Alexis F 7 - X
272399 Friley , Olivia F 9 2016 X
278798 Fugate , Jack M 9 2016 X
274264 Fugate , Jackson M 9 2016 X
204074 Fugate , Kenzie F 11 2014 X
234227 Fugate , Marty M 10 2015 X
229545 Gibson , Layne M 9 2016 X
274265 Griffith , Brian M 9 2016 X
204099 Griffith , Ethan  M 12 2013 X
190712 Griffith , Hannah F 10 2015 X
218403 Gross , Ashlee F 11 2014 X
252290 Gross , Cala F 10 2015 X
187757 Gross , Kaitlin F 12 2013 X
278719 Gross , Santana F 9 2016 X/C
262434 Gross , Tori F 9 2016 X
232919 Gross , Tyson M 10 2015 X
215708 Gullett , Mary F 11 2014 X
218582 Hall , John M 10 2015 X
187767 Hall , Katlyn F 11 2014 X
187744 Hall , Zach M 12 2013 X
182308 Halsey , Brooke F 11 2014 X
218580 Hamilton , Grant M 10 2015 X
188233 Hamilton , Haileigh  F 11 2014 X
242060 Hardin , Delano M 10 2015 X
218576 Hardin , Michael M 12 2013 X
187756 Harmon , Bryanna F 12 2013 X
252385 Henson , Brianna F 10 2015 X
187743 Henson , Hunter  M 12 2013 X
278728 Herald , Kayli F 7 - C
274280 Herrington , Hunter M 9 2016 X
241938 Hess , Cody M 10 2015 X
197274 Hildebrand , Colton M 12 2013 X
230531 Howard , Chandler M 10 2015 X
278723 Hudson , Abigail F 8 - C
274257 Hudson , Alex  M 9 2016 X
241943 Hudson , Charlie M 10 2015 X
241944 Hudson , Ethan M 10 2015 X
250750 Hudson , Madison F 9 2016 X
278726 Jewell , Megan F 7 - C
218571 Jones , Jonathan M 11 2014 X
262445 Little , Alisa F 11 2014 X
187783 Little , Ethan M 12 2013 X
274256 Little , Jason M 9 2016 X
292127 Little , Katie F 10 2015 X
274260 Little , Wesley M 9 2016 X
278737 Lucas , Cierra F 7 - C
260601 Lyons , Aaron M 12 2014 X
207634 Mancillas , Kasie F 11 2014 X
204100 Manns , Braden M 12 2013 X
204101 Manns , Dalton M 9 2016 X
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241940 Manns , Eric M 10 2015 X
278732 Mayse , Faith F 7 - C
189170 McIntosh , Alexis F 12 2013 C
182278 McIntosh , Tyler M 12 2013 X
278725 McKnight , Emma F 7 - C
272400 Melson , Jasmine F 9 2016 X
269585 Melton , Mckenzie F 11 2015 X
182296 Melton , Randy M 12 2013 X
163035 Miller , Andrea F 12 2013 X
226842 Miller , Bailey  F 9 2016 X
206701 Miller , Rachel F 12 2013 X
269580 Monroe , Cierra F 11 2014 X
272398 Monroe , Tierra F 11 2014 X
241931 Moore , Ethan M 10 2015 X
250751 Mullins , Jacob M 9 2016 X
278724 Mullins , Kennedy F 8 - C
279014 Neace , Damon M 9 2016 X
217231 Neace , Emily F 11 2014 X
278727 Neace , Haleigh F 7 - C
182291 Neace , Jarrod  M 12 2013 X
182299 Neace , Joshua M 9 2013 X
187768 Neace , Makenzie F 11 2014 X
278733 Neace , Sandra Kylee F 7 - C
274269 Newcomb , Derrick M 9 2016 X
274297 Nichols , Mark M 12 2013 X
187749 Noble , Arthur M 12 2013 X
255171 Noble , Bryant M 10 2015 X
188234 Noble , Emily F 10 2015 X
250891 Noble , Jason M 10 2015 X
162473 Noble , Maddy F 12 2013 X
182301 Noble , Samantha F 12 2013 X
218585 Noble , Shayla F 12 2013 X
197259 Noble , Trayvon M 12 2013 X
218573 Noble , Trey M 11 2014 X
287593 OHara , Braxton M 8 - X
228212 Ohair , Jerry Trevor M 10 2015 X
269577 Ohara , Alexis F 9 2016 X
274266 Oliver , Marcus M 9 2016 X
197256 Parks , Bryson M 11 2014 X
241389 Patrick , Tyler M 10 2015 X
241410 Prater , Jared M 12 2013 X
187751 Rice , Zach M 12 2013 X
207637 Riggs , Amber F 11 2014 X
221887 Roberts , Tyler  M 12 2013 X
232089 Robertson , Alexis F 9 2016 X
252294 Robertson , Kenzie F 8 - X
279013 Rohr , Aidan M 10 2015 X
187746 Rohr , Gavin M 12 2013 X
207630 Rowlett , Makayla F 11 2014 X
269579 Rudd , Hope F 9 2016 X
278729 Schutz , Adreonna F 7 - C
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241927 Shelton , Nick M 10 2015 X
189887 Skidmore , Chayce M 11 2014 X
274274 Slaughter , Brandyn M 9 2016 X
188235 Slone , Ashley  F 12 2013 C
278731 Smith , Andrea F 7 - C
251203 Smith , Andreya Drue F 9 2016 X
204102 Smith , Brianna F 12 2013 X
278736 Smith , Erin F 7 - C
182310 Smith , Taylor F 10 2015 X
182303 Spencer , Alice F 12 2013 X
229547 Spencer , Timothy M 9 2016 X
187758 Spicer , Brianna F 12 2013 X
228213 Stacy , Cameron Jack M 10 2015 X
206645 Stacy , Taheton M 11 2014 X
278734 Stamper , Alexis F 7 - C
187745 Stamper , Jeremy M 12 2013 X
197258 Stamper , Kyle M 12 2013 X
190799 Stevens , Destini F 11 2014 X
278797 Stevens , Matthew M 9 2016 X
197909 Stewart , Anthony M 12 2013 X
269584 Strong , Carly F 9 2016 X/C
278735 Taulbee , Ellie F 7 - C
274309 Taulbee , Jacob M 12 2013 X
234225 Taulbee , Jalen M 10 2015 X
292116 Taulbee , McKenzie F 7 - X
232090 Taulbee , Taylor F 9 2016 X
187775 Thatcher , Dawson M 12 2013 X
215710 Thomas , Cassady F 11 2014 X
215712 Thorpe , Kelsie F 12 2013 X
232093 Thorpe , Krista F 11 2014 X
182277 Tilford , Jarod M 12 2013 X
278721 Turner , Abbey F 8 - C
292117 Turner , Danielle F 11 2014 X
274267 Turner , Donavan M 9 2016 X
274286 Turner , Eric M 10 2015 X
241404 Turner , J T M 10 2015 X
252297 Turner , Madison F 8 - X
278720 Turner , Shiana F 9 2016 C
278722 Vanover , Emilie F 8 - C
269578 Watts , Emalee F 7 - X
215709 Watts , Rebecca F 12 2013 X
274268 Whitaker , Ladaniel M 9 2016 X
279011 Willett , Charles M 10 2015 X
218583 Wilson , Emanuel M 11 2014 X
262427 Wiseman , Kalea F 9 2016 X
218579 Withrow , Aaron  M 10 2015 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Jeremy 
Barnett, Jordan 
Bush, Damion 
Correll, Nick 
Gibson, Layne 
Hall, John 
Hall, Zach 
Hamilton, Grant 
Hildebrand, Colton 
Jones, Jonathan 
Little, Ethan 
Lyons, Aaron 
Melton, Randy 
Noble, Trayvon 
Ohair, Jerry Trevor
Parks, Bryson 
Spencer, Timothy 
Stacy, Cameron Jack
Stacy, Taheton 
Stamper, Kyle 
Stewart, Anthony 
Wilson, Emanuel 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barnett, Jordan 
Fraley, Kyle  
Fugate, Jack 
Fugate, Marty 
Griffith, Ethan  
Howard, Chandler 
Little, Ethan 

X Melton, Randy 
Noble, Bryant 
Noble, Trey 
Ohair, Jerry Trevor
Parks, Bryson 
Stacy, Cameron Jack
Taulbee, Jalen 
Thatcher, Dawson 
Wilson, Emanuel 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Badarak, Grace Anne
X Banks, Hannah 

Bates, Olivia 
Brewer, Amy 
Brown, Kaileigh 
Clemons, Kaylea 
Collins, Autumn 
Francis, Alexis 
Griffith, Hannah 
Gross, Cala 

X Harmon, Bryanna 
Henson, Brianna 

X Herald, Kenzie 
X Mcintosh, Morgan  

Miller, Bailey  

Miller, Rachel 
Noble, Emily 

X Noble, Maddy 
Robertson, Kenzie 

X Vanover, Emilie 
Watts, Emalee 

X White, Tammy 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Banks, Hannah 
Clemons, Alexis 
Gross, Santana 

X Hall, Katlyn 
Herald, Kayli 

X Howard, Gabrielle 
Hudson, Abigail 
Jewell, Megan 
Lucas, Cierra 
Mayse, Faith 
McIntosh, Alexis 
McKnight, Emma 
Mullins, Kennedy 
Neace, Haleigh 
Neace, Sandra Kylee

X Noble, Adrianna 
Schutz, Adreonna 
Slone, Ashley  
Smith, Andrea 
Smith, Erin 
Stamper, Alexis 
Strong, Carly 
Taulbee, Ellie 
Turner, Abbey 
Turner, Shiana 
Vanover, Emilie 

X Vires, Skyler 

Varsity
Football

Addison, Tyler 
Allen, Jason 
Banks, Chase 
Barnett, Jordan 
Barnett, Jordan 
Brewer, Justin 
Bryant, Alex 
Bryant, Chase 
Bush, Damion 
Caleb, Michael 
Campbell, Nick 
Cole, Cameron 
Creech, Cody 
Deaton, Dustin 
Eiserman, Brad 
Eiserman, Braxton 
Fugate, Jackson 
Gibson, Layne 
Griffith, Brian 
Gross, Tyson 

Hardin, Delano 
Hardin, Michael 
Herrington, Hunter 
Hess, Cody 
Hildebrand, Colton 
Hudson, Alex  
Hudson, Charlie 
Hudson, Ethan 
Little, Ethan 
Little, Jason 
Little, Wesley 
Manns, Braden 
Manns, Dalton 
Manns, Eric 
McIntosh, Tyler 
Melton, Randy 
Moore, Ethan 
Neace, Damon 
Neace, Jarrod  
Neace, Joshua 
Newcomb, Derrick 
Nichols, Mark 
Noble, Jason 

X Noble, Trey 
Ohair, Jerry Trevor
Oliver, Marcus 
Parks, Bryson 
Patrick, Tyler 
Prater, Jared 
Roberts, Tyler  
Rohr, Aidan 
Shelton, Nick 
Skidmore, Chayce 
Slaughter, Brandyn 
Stacy, Cameron Jack
Stacy, Taheton 
Taulbee, Jacob 
Tilford, Jarod 

X Turner, Donavan 
Turner, Eric 
Turner, J T
Whitaker, Ladaniel 
Willett, Charles 

Varsity

Gibson, Layne 
Little, Ethan 
Little, Wesley 
Stacy, Taheton 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Brown, Kaileigh 
Butler, Katlyn 
Campbell, Asheley 
Clemons, Alexis 
Clemons, Kaylea 
Dalton, Rain 
Fletcher, Holly 

Francis, Alexis 
Gross, Cala 
Gross, Santana 
Gross, Tori 
Hall, Katlyn 
Little, Alisa 
Melson, Jasmine 
Miller, Rachel 
Neace, Makenzie 
Ohara, Alexis 
Riggs, Amber 
Robertson, Alexis 
Taulbee, McKenzie 
Taulbee, Taylor 
Turner, Danielle 
Turner, Madison 
Wiseman, Kalea 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Barnett, Jordan 
Correll, Nick 
Hamilton, Grant 
Lyons, Aaron 
Withrow, Aaron  

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Brewer, Amy 
Neace, Makenzie 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Arrowood, Nancy  
Badarak, Grace Anne
Coomer, Adrianna 
Deaton, Kimberly 
Friley, Olivia 
Gross, Ashlee 
Gullett, Mary 
Melson, Jasmine 
Monroe, Tierra 
Neace, Emily 
Neace, Makenzie 
Noble, Emily 
Noble, Shayla 
Smith, Andreya Drue
Stevens, Destini 
Thomas, Cassady 
Thorpe, Kelsie 
Watts, Rebecca 
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Varsity
Track - Boys

Akers, Dakota 
Brewer, Justin 
Collins, Jacob 
Eiserman, Zach 
Griffith, Ethan  
Hall, Zach 
Henson, Hunter  
Manns, Braden 
Manns, Dalton 
Noble, Arthur 
Rice, Zach 
Rohr, Gavin 
Stamper, Jeremy 
Thatcher, Dawson 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bates, Olivia 
Collins, Autumn 
Fugate, Kenzie 
Griffith, Hannah 
Harmon, Bryanna 
Miller, Andrea 
Neace, Makenzie 
Noble, Maddy 
Smith, Brianna 
Spicer, Brianna 
Stevens, Destini 
Thorpe, Kelsie 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bates, Olivia 
Bowling, Katie 
Brewer, Kaylan 
Brown, Kaileigh 
Griffith, Hannah 
Gross, Tori 
Hall, Katlyn 
Halsey, Brooke 
Hamilton, Haileigh  
Mancillas, Kasie 
Melton, Mckenzie 
Miller, Bailey  
Monroe, Cierra 
Noble, Maddy 
Noble, Samantha 
Ohara, Alexis 
Riggs, Amber 
Robertson, Kenzie 
Rowlett, Makayla 
Rudd, Hope 
Smith, Taylor 
Spencer, Alice 
Strong, Carly 
Watts, Emalee 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Akers, Dakota 
Childers, Caden  
Griffith, Ethan  
Hall, Zach 
Henson, Hunter  
Mullins, Jacob 
Rohr, Gavin 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Butler, Autumn 
Gross, Kaitlin 
Hudson, Madison 
Neace, Makenzie 
Smith, Andreya Drue
Stevens, Destini 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Jeremy 
Bush, Damion 
Correll, Nick 
Gibson, Layne 
Hall, John 
Hamilton, Grant 
Ohair, Jerry Trevor
Spencer, Timothy 
Stacy, Cameron Jack

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Carter, Ty 
Fraley, Kyle  
Fugate, Jack 
Fugate, Marty 
Howard, Chandler 
Manns, Dalton 
Noble, Bryant 
Ohair, Jerry Trevor
OHara, Braxton 
Slaughter, Brandyn 
Stacy, Cameron Jack
Stevens, Matthew 
Taulbee, Jalen 
Wilson, Emanuel 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Banks, Hannah 
Brewer, Amy 
Brown, Kaileigh 
Clemons, Kaylea 
Francis, Alexis 
Griffith, Hannah 
Gross, Cala 
Henson, Brianna 

X Herald, Kenzie 
Miller, Bailey  
Noble, Emily 
Robertson, Kenzie 
Vanover, Emilie 
Watts, Emalee 

Junior Varsity
Football

Addison, Tyler 
Allen, Jason 
Cole, Cameron 
Deaton, Dustin 
Eiserman, Braxton 
Gibson, Layne 
Griffith, Brian 
Hardin, Delano 
Herrington, Hunter 
Hess, Cody 
Hudson, Alex  
Hudson, Charlie 
Hudson, Ethan 
Little, Jason 
Little, Wesley 
Manns, Dalton 
Moore, Ethan 
Neace, Jarrod  
Newcomb, Derrick 
Noble, Jason 
Ohair, Jerry Trevor
Oliver, Marcus 
Patrick, Tyler 
Shelton, Nick 
Slaughter, Brandyn 
Turner, Donavan 
Turner, Eric 
Whitaker, Ladaniel 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Butler, Katlyn 
Campbell, Asheley 
Caudill, Isabelle 
Clemons, Kaylea 
Fletcher, Holly 
Francis, Alexis 
Gross, Cala 
Gross, Santana 
Gross, Tori 
Hall, Katlyn 
Little, Katie 
Miller, Rachel 
Ohara, Alexis 
Riggs, Amber 
Rudd, Hope 
Thorpe, Krista 
Turner, Danielle 
Turner, Madison 
Wiseman, Kalea 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Brown, Kaileigh 
Gross, Tori 
Hall, Katlyn 
Halsey, Brooke 
Mancillas, Kasie 
Melton, Mckenzie 
Miller, Bailey  
Ohara, Alexis 
Riggs, Amber 
Robertson, Kenzie 
Rowlett, Makayla 
Rudd, Hope 
Strong, Carly 
Watts, Emalee 

Freshman
Volleyball

Brown, Kaileigh 
Gross, Tori 
Miller, Bailey  
Ohara, Alexis 
Robertson, Kenzie 
Rudd, Hope 
Strong, Carly 
Watts, Emalee 


